1FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
UCC2884
UCC3884
www.ti.com............................................................................................................................................. SLUS160C–AUGUST 1999–REVISED NOVEMBER 2008
Frequency Foldback Current Mode PWM Controller
• Frequency Foldback Reduces Operating
Frequency Under Fault Conditions The UCC3884 is a high performance current mode

Lead temperature (soldering, 10 sec) 300
(1) Currents are positive into, negative out of the specified terminal.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGED DEVICES (1)
TJ SOP (D) PDIP(N)
-40°C to 85°C UCC2884D (16) UCC2884N (16)
0°C to 70°C UCC3884D (16) UCC3884N (16)
(1) Both the D and N packages are available taped and reeled (indicated by the TR suffix on the device type e.g., UCC2884DTR)
N or D Package (Top View)
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 1999–2008, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): UCC2884 UCC3884www.BDTIC.com/TI